N FE

20105 RENTAL FESTA A-N-TtA2Tt SERIES % 358

N35X

SmEHTE

Pos No.

1

~Noab~hwN

RIS

Pos

~Noab~hwN

NN ©o5wa

ONDNowaFE

F—L
shihimaru GT
Volks wagen
AYL-VU) @B AT
98 4GT
EBE
F-LEEE
WEIRE

F—LA
shihimaru GT
Volks wagen
EBE
F-LEEE
AYL-VU) @B AT
WEIRE
998 4GT

Time
45.225
45.399
45.867
46.568
46.650
47.129
47.841

Lap
153
151

149
149
148
144
135

In Lap
8
11
17
13
8
17
2

TotalTime
2:00:39.786
2:00:41.884
2:00:25.572
2:00:44.595
2:00:14.625
2:00:38.340
2:00:26.119

Delay
0.174
0.642
1.343
1.425
1.904
2.616

=
2 Laps
4 Laps
19.023
5 Laps
9 Laps
18 Laps

2010/9/12(SUN)
WETHER: Cloudy
COURSE: Dry

2nd Best Driver1 Driver2
45396 REALIEE JAELLBA
45440 £EXF B TH =B
45930 {EHE R =P NP X
46588 [ Ei& REHAE
46.788 BX =E EREEL
47.245 D KEH BREEX
48.038 FH{ER ERBEN

BestlLap Driver1 Driver2
45302 REAL1ERE JALLBA
45199 t#F F TH =B
46.282 X =E EREEL
47.200 &0 KEH BREEX
46.160 {fEHE R it B
46.796 SH{ER ERBEAN
45801 [ E& REHAE

Driver3
EH &
B

EART

THER

Driver3
EH &
B

TR
BEES

NATURA CIRCUIT



