

2010年RENTAL FESTA スーパー耐久2耐SERIES 第3戦

N35X

参加台数7台

2010/9/12(SUN)

WETHER:Cloudy

COURSE:Dry

公式予選

Pos	No.	チーム	Time	In Lap	Delay	2nd Best	Driver1	Driver2	Driver3
1	5	shihimaru GT	45.225	8	-	45.396	熊丸博隆	浦山裕允	重田 修
2	3	Volks wagon	45.399	11	0.174	45.440	上村 勇	平井 章	岡 耕平
3	10	AYレーシング@福田鉄工	45.867	17	0.642	45.930	福田賢治	中村康徳	
4	9	クワガタGT	46.568	13	1.343	46.588	原 篤志	児玉邦生	重田良行
5	8	普段着	46.650	8	1.425	46.788	苗代 淳	重國靖浩	
6	7	チーム作業着	47.129	17	1.904	47.245	渡辺大輔	鳥居俊夫	
7	2	歯車工房	47.841	2	2.616	48.038	岩田佳治	平松良介	平松宏介

決勝

Pos	No.	チーム	Lap	TotalTime	差	BestLap	Driver1	Driver2	Driver3
1	5	shihimaru GT	153	2:00:39.786	-	45.302	熊丸博隆	浦山裕允	重田 修
2	3	Volks wagon	151	2:00:41.884	2 Laps	45.199	上村 勇	平井 章	岡 耕平
3	8	普段着	149	2:00:25.572	4 Laps	46.282	苗代 淳	重國靖浩	
4	7	チーム作業着	149	2:00:44.595	19.023	47.200	渡辺大輔	鳥居俊夫	
5	10	AYレーシング@福田鉄工	148	2:00:14.625	5 Laps	46.160	福田賢治	中村康徳	
6	2	歯車工房	144	2:00:38.340	9 Laps	46.796	岩田佳治	平松良介	平松宏介
7	9	クワガタGT	135	2:00:26.119	18 Laps	45.801	原 篤志	児玉邦生	重田良行

NATURA CIRCUIT